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VISKOVO, MARCELIJI - namjesteni 2S + DB s pogledom, Viskovo, 45
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Dux nekretnine e ‘._»Yl

DUX NEKRETNINE d.o.o. 148, ‘wl
Selling and renting  Service Type:

Croatia sab

Primorsko-goranska Zupanija Region:
Rijeka City:

51000 sl el

Tizianova 8 olgae

385 91 480 8808 Mobile:
38551518174 Phone:

Dux nekretnine agency operates e

with the aim of raising the
quality of real estate brokerage
to a higher level of
professionalism and mutual
satisfaction of the parties with
which it cooperates. How do we
do that? We approach each
client humanely and
professionally in order to
facilitate one of the biggest and
most important decisions in life
- buying real estate.

Our offer includes a wide range
of high quality and very
attractive properties in the
Kvarner, Istria, islands and
wider surroundings in order to
satisfy the refined tastes of our
longtime customers. The
buying and selling process
takes place at the highest level
of quality with our reliability
and commitment to each
individual client. Our job is not
done until we see a smile on the
faces of clients. And even then
because we like to stay in touch
even after the contract is signed
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- because our mission is more
than just a job.

VISKOVO, MARCELIJI - namjesteni 2S + DB s pogledom
éf’?’
67 m
2
2
3
1
187,000.00 €
30.08.2024

2008
2021

Croatia

Primorsko-goranska Zupanija
Viskovo

Marcelji

51216

s o

VISKOVO, MARCELII - namjesteni 2S + DB s pogledom na more Sastoji se od
ulaznog hodnika, dnevnog boravka s kuhinjom i blagovaonom, dvije spavace sobe,
ostave, terase i pripadajuée drvarnice. Nalazi se na 2. katu novije zgrade iz 2008
godine. Prodaje se kompletno namjeSten i opremljen te nisu potrebna nikakva
daljnja ulaganja. Parking je osiguran na okuénici zgrade. PoStovani klijenti,
agencijska provizija se naplacuje u skladu s Op¢im uvjetima poslovanja.
https://www.dux-nekretnine.hr/opci-uvjeti-poslovanja ID KOD AGENCIJE:
30888
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